Last Updated:
OVENS 7/9/2007 13:18
Prices for our most commonly ordered ovens and accessories.
For pricing on items not found on this list, please call
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER List Price
Tandoor Ovens
35" Round Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-35-RND $18,992.25
35" x 35" Square Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-35-SQR $17,608.50
31" Round Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-31-RND $17,833.50
31" x 31" Square Gas-Fired Tandoor WS-GFT-31-SQR $16,335.00
Tandoor Tool -- Skewer (Seekh) WS-TL-SK $119.25
Tandoor Tool -- Bread Hook WS-TL-SK-HOOK $150.75
Tandoor Tool -- Bread Scraper WS-TL-SK-SCRAPER $171.00
Tandoor Tool -- Thin Skewer (for Veggies) WS-TL-SK-VEG $119.25
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER List Price
The Phoenix
The Phoenix 3030 Gas-Fired WS-PX-3030-RFG $18,009.00
The Phoenix 4343 Gas-Fired WS-PX-4343-RFG $19,273.50
The Phoenix 4355 Gas-Fired WS-PX-4355-RFG $26,448.75
Dual - Burner "Pita Bread" Congifurations
Dual Burner Phoenix 4343 WS-PX-4343-RFG-L/R $26,536.50
Dual Burner Phoenix 4355 WS-PX-4355-RFG-L/R $30,087.00
Decorative Log Set 000-4343-LOG     $708.75
Powder Coat in Standard Colors (All Sides Upper Half) Available in Red, Blue or Black $1,631.25
Factory prepped for field façade (All Sides Upper Half) Adds FF to oven Part # $1,552.50
Storage Box -- Powder Coated 0-4343-BOX-PC $2,873.25
Storage Box -- Stainless Steel 0-4343-BOX-SS $3,899.25
Fire Deck Ovens
6045 Full Gas (Left) WS-FD-6045-RFG-L-IR $40,511.25
8645 Full Gas (Radiant Left, Right, IR) WS-FD-8645-RFG-L/R-IR $48,089.25
Upcharge for Town Gas configuration of IR Burner $2,242.50
Factory prepped for field façade (front only) Adds "FF" Suffix to Model Number $1,518.75
Factory prepped for field façade (one side only) $724.50
Factory prepped for field façade (full wrap) $3,267.00
S/S storage box 000-FD-BOX $2,243.25
S/S Pan Rack for Storage Box 000-FD-RACK $1,968.75
Powder Coating Upper (6045 / 8645) $2,081.25
Full Upper S/S Wrap (6045 / 8645) $2,551.50
9660 Full Gas (Radiant Left, Right, IR) WS-FD-9660-RFG-L/R-IR $52,794.00
Upcharge for Town Gas configuration of IR Burner $2,242.50
Factory prepped for field façade (front only) Adds "FF" Suffix to Model Number $1,912.50
Factory prepped for field façade (one side only) $918.00
Factory prepped for field façade (full wrap) $4,117.50

Fire Horse 000-FIREHORSE $148.50
Universal Oven Tools
Wood Stone Tool Set (Gas Ovens) LP, UP, TFB, IFB, NFB, BH $1,251.00
Wood Stone Tool Set (Wood Ovens) LP, UP, TFB, IFB, NFB, BH, PS $1,611.00
S/S Large Peel 13.5" WS-TL-LP $297.00
S/S Utility Peel 8" WS-TL-UP $283.50
Natural Bristle Floor Brush WS-TL-NFB-51 $67.50
S/S In-Line Floor Brush WS-TL-IFB $220.50
S/S T-Style Floor Brush WS-TL-TFB $220.50
S/S Bubble Hook WS-TL-BH $220.50
S/S Ash Shovel WS-TL-PS $360.00
S/S Long-Handled Wok 14" (bowl is mild steel) WS-TL-WOK $427.50
S/S Floor Scraper WS-TL-S $326.25
S/S Floor Brush Set (1TFB, 1IFB, 1NFB) WS-TL-BS $450.00
Replacement Brush Head 3000-0002 $41.98
Titanium 8" Utility Peel total length 56" WS-TL-UP-56-T $389.25
Titanium 8" Utility Peel total length 74" WS-TL-UP-74-T $443.25
Ventilation Options
Exhausto #012 Fan (For Direct Connection) WS-GSV-012 $3,021.75
Exhausto #014 Fan (For Direct Connection) WS-GSV-014 $3,762.00
Exhausto 250 Fan (For use with a Hood) WS-GSV-250 $4,349.25
Exhausto 315 Fan (For use with a Hood) WS-GSV-315 $5,046.75
Fire Deck Hoods
4343 Hood SG-BDL-O-WS-42.5-FF-PPA $5,010.75
6045 Hood SG-BDL-O-WS-50-FF-PPA  $6,111.00
8645 Hood SG-BDL-O-WS-72-FF-PPA  $7,006.50

     7' & 6045 Hood 0-7-SA-FILTER $564.75
     9660,9690 & 8645 Hood 0-8645-SA-FILTER $1,071.00
Page 4 of 6
Last Updated:
ROTISSERIES & CHARBROILERS
Prices for our most commonly ordered tools and accessories.
For pricing on items not found on this list, please call
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER List Price
ROTISSERIES
WS-SFR-6 Olympus WS-SFR-6-(L/R) $59,598.00
  Deep-Box Broiler Added to Front WS-SFR-6-DB-(L/R) $10,395.00
  Shallow-Box Broiler added to Front WS-SFR-6-SB-(L/R) $5,962.50
WS-SSR Okanogan WS-SSR-(45/57)-)(L/R) $12,327.75
WS-GFR-6 Cascade WS-GFR-6-(L/R)-(NG/LP) $66,746.25
  Gas Broiler added to Front WS-GFR-6-MB-(L/R)-(NG/LP) $13,770.00
Upgrade to 10 Spit Configuration WS-SFR-10 $4,252.50
WS-GFR-10 $4,252.50
Whatcom Vertical Spit Rotisserie (Front Door Only) WS-GVR-10 $46,928.25
WS-GFB-HGB50-WS-SSR Check For Price
  Gas Broiler with Okanogan